
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2018 Council Meeting\June 19\Contract 8126 .doc 

1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 8126    
LOCAL ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING AND ARTERIAL PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS - 2018 
 
                      RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.  $236,475.00 
                            
 
 
                                                                                              
Acct. No. 11587-402-200: 54410 (91384)       $188,300.00 
Contingency 8%+      15,060.00 
Sub-Total $203,360.00 
 
 
Acct. No. 11587-402-200 (TOKAY) 54410 (91384)        $15,690.00 
Contingency 8%+      1,260.00 
Sub-Total $16,950.00 
 
 
Acct. No. METRO 85100-54250 (91384)        $32,485.00 
Contingency 8%+      2,595.00 
Sub-Total $35,080.00 
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $255,390.00 

   


