
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2018 Council Meeting\July 24\Contract 8184.doc 

1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 8184 
WESTVIEW HILLS SEWER AND WATER ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 2018 
 
                     S&L UNDERGROUND, INC.  $1,095,704.13 
                 
 
            
 
                                                             
Acct. No. 11767-402-170:54410(91350)       $132,095.10 
Contingency 8+      10,564.90 
Sub-Total $142,660.00 
 
 

 Acct. No. 11767-83-173:54445(91345)       $446,079.73 
Contingency 8+      47,690.27 
Sub-Total $493,770.00 
 
 
Acct. No. 11883-83-173:54445(91345)       $150,000.00 
 
 

 Acct. No. 11767-86-179:54445(91360)       $367,529.30 
Contingency 8+      29,400.70 
Sub-Total $396,930.00 
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,183,360.00 

   


