
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2018 Council Meeting\Sept 25\Contract 8250.doc 

1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 8250 
SYCAMORE SANITARY SEWER INTERCEPTOR MAINTENANCE ACCESS – PHASE 1 
 
 
 
 
                     SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.  $148,318.00 
                 
 
            
 
                                                             
Acct. No. 10426-83-173:54250(91223)       $92,938.72 
Contingency 8+      7,431.28 
Sub-Total $100,370.00 
 
 
 
Acct. No. 10426-83-174:54445(91345)       $55,379.28 
Contingency 8+      4,430.72 
Sub-Total $59,810.00 
 
 
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $160,180.00 

   


