
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2018 Council Meeting\May 1\Contract 8116 .doc 

1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 8116 
GILSON STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT – 2018; PINE STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT 
DISTRICT- 2018 
 
                      S & L UNDERGROUND, INC.  $1,038,377.22 
                            
 
 
                                                                                              
Acct. No. 10901-402-170:54410 (91350)        $185,746.43 
Contingency 8%+      14,863.57 
Sub-Total $200,610.00 
 
Acct. No. 11180-402-170:54410 (91350)        $176,080.32 
Contingency 8%+      14,089.68 
Sub-Total $190,170.00 
 
Acct. No. 10901-402-174:54445 (91345)        $33,990.00 
Contingency 8%+      2,720.00 
Sub-Total $36,710.00 
 
Acct. No. 11180-402-174:54445 (91345)        $21,310.00 
Contingency 8%+      1,710.00 
Sub-Total $23,020.00 
 
Acct. No. 10901-84-174:54445 (91345)        $25,003.17 
Contingency 8%+      1,996.83 
Sub-Total $27,000.00 
 
Acct. No. 11180-84-174:54445 (91345)        $2,339.94 
Contingency 8%+      190.06 
Sub-Total $2,530.00 
 
Acct. No. 10901-83-173:54445 (91345)        $176,643.78 
Contingency 8%+      14,136.22 
Sub-Total $190,780.00 
 
Acct. No. 11180-83-173:54445 (91345)        $185,625.98 
Contingency 8%+      14,854.02 
Sub-Total $200,480.00 
 
Acct. No. 10901-86-179:54445 (91360)        $102,097.60 
Contingency 8%+      8,172.40 
Sub-Total $110,270.00 
 
Acct. No. 11180-86-179:54445 (91360)        $129,540.00 
Contingency 8%+      10,360.00 
Sub-Total $139,900.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,121,470.00 

   


