
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2018 Council Meeting\June 19\Contract 7450 .doc 

1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 7450    
DARBO DRIVE TO WEBB AVENUE NEW STREET CONNECTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT – 2018 (RICHARD 
DAVIS LANE) 
 
                      SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.  $974,989.32 
                            
 
 
                                                                                              
Acct. No. 10234-402-170: 54410 (91350)       $303,786.57 
Contingency 8%+      24,303.43 
Sub-Total $328,090.00 
 
 
Acct. No. 10234-402-174:54445 (91345)        $118,913.75 
Contingency 8%+      9,516.25 
Sub-Total $128,430.00 
 
 
Acct. No. 10234-84-174:54445 (91345)        $532,560.00 
Contingency 8%+      42,610.00 
Sub-Total $575,170.00 
 
 
Acct. No. 10234-402-177:54435 (91232)        $19,729.00 
Contingency 8%+      1,581.00 
Sub-Total $21,310.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,053,000.00 

   


