
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2017 Council Meeting\Oct 17\Contract 8000.doc 

1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 8000 
E.GILMAN STREET, N. PINCKNEY STREET, AND N. BUTLER STREET RESURFACING WITH UTILITIES 
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT – 2017  
 
                      S & L UNDERGROUND, INC.  $1,462,066.58 
                            
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. 11649-402-170:54410(91396)       $519,042.55 
Contingency 8%+      41,527.45 
Sub-Total $560,570.00 

  Acct. No. 11649-402-174:54445(91345)       $160,422.76 
Contingency 8%+      12,837.24 
Sub-Total $173,260.00 

  Acct. No. 11649-83-173:54445(91345)       $393,060.47 
Contingency 8%+      31,449.53 
Sub-Total $424,510.00 

  Acct. No. 11649-402-177:54435(91232)       $104,885.00 
Contingency 8%+      8,395.00 
Sub-Total $113,280.00 

  Acct. No. 11649-402-176:54430(96882)       $20,185.00 
Contingency 8%+      1,615.00 
Sub-Total $21,800.00 

  Acct. No. 11649-86-179:54445(91360)       $264,470.80 
Contingency 8%+      21,159.20 
Sub-Total $285,630.00 

   
GRANT TOTAL $1,579,050.00 
 
 


