
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2018 Council Meeting\Sept 25\Contract 8240.doc 

1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 8240 
DEMOLITION – UNIT WELL 3, 212 N. FIRST ST. 
 
 
 
 
                     TERRA ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION  $88,865.50 
                 
 
            
 
                                                             
Acct. No. 10287-402-110:54250(91240)       $88,865.50 
Contingency 8+      7,114.50 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $95,980.00 

   


